Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Eventl - Fliege Ziel/FlyAccuracy I
Boys Final

Rank  Name St.-No. Nation / Club Points Time Points Time
Sapigorski, Patryk 27  mmm Poland 100 01:48 100 02:20
2 Sabban, Florian 19 E Germany 100 02:05 95 02:30
3 Humpal, Vojtéch 5 mem Czech republic 95 01:55 90 02:20
4 Zavadil, Radek 8 I Czech republic 95 02:42 95 02:59
5 Kockar, Tobids 7 Imam Czech republic 95 02:47 100 03:20
6 Nejdl, David 10  |mem Czech republic 90 02:33 100 02:40
7 Thompson, Gard 22§ Norway 85 01:36 95 02:00
8 Breitkreuz, Nick 18 ™ Germany 65 03:07 95 03:23
9 Sapigorski, Michal 26 e Poland 90 03:05
10 Sepekaf, Milan 9 Imam Czech republic 90 03:41
11 Luxa, Josef 6  [mem Czech republic 90 03:46
12 Schepler, Johannes 16 HE8 Germany 90 04:12
13 Hasenhiitl, Joel 17 ™ Germany 85 02:20
14 Hasche, Jago 15 EE8 Germany 85 03:35
15 Petermann, Seya 47 [ Switzerland 85 03:40
16 Stachowicz, Patryk 29  mmm Poland 80 02:49
17 Luptak, Kristian 36 j@mm Slovakia 80 04:50
18 Pozner, Jannis 48 30 Switzerland 75 02:57
19 Meichtry, Micha 49 [ Switzerland 75 03:12
20 Walendowski, Szymon 28  mmm Poland 75 03:12
21 Witczak, Dawid 30  mmm Poland 70 03:25
22 Ritler, Janis 50 3N Switzerland 60 03:29
23 Kaminski, Kacper 31 mmm Poland 60 03:47
24 Jansson, Isak 42 e Sweden 55 03:53
25 Truffer, Jonas 51 8 Switzerland 50 04:07
26 Most, Niklas 14 8 Germany 45 03:19
27 Poni¢an, Martin 37 j@mm Slovakia 45 04:01
28 Bahleda, Peter 34 jimm Slovakia 30 04:59
29 Bircsak, Adrian 35  jimm Slovakia 10 05:30
30 Sasaki, Eito 21 ® Japan 0 00:00
31 Svensson, Joel 44 o Sweden 0 00:00
32 Hiden, Marco 1 e Austria 0 00:00
33 Hamrin, Mathias 41 o' Sweden 0 00:00
34 Yxell, Gustav 43 o Sweden 0 00:00
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Eventl - Fliege Ziel/FlyAccuracy I
Girls Final

Rank  Name St.-No. Nation / Club Points Time Points Time
Stankiewicz, Kamila 23 mmm Poland 100 03:10 95 03:24
2 Buranova, Adéla 2 |mam Czech republic 100 03:29 85 03:30
3 Uzlis, Zuzanna 25  mmm Poland 90 02:35 95 03:26
4 Perek, Marta 24 mmm Poland 90 03:14 90 03:14
5 Starsicova, Vanessa 33 j@mm Slovakia 90 04:02 95 04:12
6 Sulova, Julie 4 |mam Czech republic 80 03:37 95 03:33
7 Sasaki, Nene 20 ® Japan 80 03:33
8 Flajs, Tjasa 38 mmmm Slovenia 80 03:50
9 Bosler, Jessica 13 E8 Germany 70 04:25
10 Bilkova, Katefina 3 Imam Czech republic 70 04:35
11 Lepkovéa, Alexandra 32 j@mm Slovakia 65 04:45
12 Bengtsson, Mariell 39 o= Sweden 60 03:46
13 Rohde, Miriam 12 = Germany 55 03:36
14 Hauer, Celine 11 E Germany 55 03:59
15 Vestin, Tyra 40 SEm Sweden 0 00:00
16 Ruttimann, Noelle 45 3 Switzerland 0 00:00
17 Rittimann, Shannon 46 [EJ Switzerland 0 00:00
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event2 - Fliege Weit Einhand/FlyDistance Single Handed

Boys Final Score f.
Rank Name St.-No.  Nation/Club m m m combination
Pozner, Jannis 48 3 Switzerland 56.42 54.87 [ 50.93 105.80
2 Sapigorski, Patryk 27 e Poland 56.34 51.63 / 49.35 100.98
3 Ko¢kar, Tobias 7 mmm Czech republic 55.8 57.11 / 54.36 111.47
4 Humpal, Vojtéch 5 |mam Czech republic 55.74 55.20 / 52.53 107.73
5 Walendowski, Szymon 28 Poland 52.56 51.57 / 51.49 103.06
6 Sabban, Florian 19 M Germany 51.13 56.03 / 51.91 107.94
7 Sapigorski, Michal 26 e Poland 49.38 54.10 / 48.83 102.93
8 Hasenhutl, Joel 17 = Germany 48.96 51.24 / 49.05 100.29
9 Luxa, Josef 6 mam Czech republic 50.94 / 49.27 100.21
10 Nejdl, David 10 e Czech republic 50.58 / 48.32 98.90
11 Zavadil, Radek 8 | Czech republic 50.49 / 48.69 99.18
12 Witczak, Dawid 30 Poland 50.19 / 47.16 97.35
13 Thompson, Gard 22 == Norway 4954 | 49.08 98.62
14 Petermann, Seya 47 |3 Switzerland 47.95 / 42.66 90.61
15 Ritler, Janis 50 9 Switzerland 47.72 | 43.23 90.95
16 Most, Niklas 14 W Germany 46.27 | 45.38 91.65
17 Schepler, Johannes 16 W Germany 46.16 / 44.09 90.25
18 Meichtry, Micha 49 3 Switzerland 4550 / 42.52 88.02
19 Hasche, Jago 15 M Germany 45.48 | 40.40 85.88
20 Sepekaf, Milan 9 |mam Czech republic 43.96 | 42.66 86.62
21 Breitkreuz, Nick 18 W Germany 4353 / 43.35 86.88
22 Stachowicz, Patryk 29 e Poland 42.98 / 40.03 83.01
23 Lupték, Kristian 36 jumm Slovakia 42.76 | 42.19 84.95
24 Truffer, Jonas 51 3 Switzerland 37.69 / 34.93 72.62
25 Babhleda, Peter 34 jumm Slovakia 36.37 / 35.33 71.70
26 Jansson, Isak 42 Lam Sweden 34.68 / 33.96 68.64
27 Poni¢an, Martin 37 g Slovakia 33.83 / 26.76 60.59
28 Bircsak, Adrian 35 jimm Slovakia 28.85 / 24.36 53.21
29 Kaminski, Kacper 31 e Poland 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
30 Sasaki, Eito 21 @ Japan 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
31 Svensson, Joel 44 Dmm Sweden 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
32 Hiden, Marco 1 = Austria 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
33 Hamrin, Mathias 41 Simm Sweden 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
34 Yxell, Gustav 43 Emm Sweden 0.00 / 0.00 0.00
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Junior World Championship 2019

Gréchen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event2 - Fliege Weit Einhand/FlyDistance Single Handed

18th - 21st July 2019

Girls

Rank Name

Stankiewicz, Kamila
Bengtsson, Mariell
Starsicova, Vanessa
Rohde, Miriam
Buranova, Adéla
Uzlis, Zuzanna
Bilkova, KateFina
Flajs, Tjasa

Sulova, Julie

Hauer, Celine
Bosler, Jessica
Sasaki, Nene

Perek, Marta
Lepkova, Alexandra
Vestin, Tyra
Ruttimann, Noelle
Ruttimann, Shannon
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St.-No.

23
39
33
12

2
25

3
38

4
11
13
20
24
32
40

Nation/Club

mmm Poland
Emm Sweden
iEmm Slovakia
B Germany
e Czech republic
mmm Poland
e Czech republic
mmm Slovenia
e Czech republic
B Germany
B Germany
@ Japan
mmm Poland
g Slovakia
Emm Sweden
3 Switzerland
K3 Switzerland

Final
m
42.21
40.9
40.59
40.5
38.07
37.39

43.63
42.93
39.03
39.23
39.76
41.36
37.25
37.14
35.96
34.95
33.44
33.33
31.98
24.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

Score f.
m combination

/ 43.05 86.68

/ 39.60 82.53
/ 38.92 77.95
/ 38.31 77.54
/ 39.66 79.42
/ 40.94 82.30
/ 37.22 74.47
/ 37.09 74.23
/ 32.92 68.88
/ 31.88 66.83
/ 28.61 62.05
/ 31.60 64.93
/ 30.57 62.55
/ 24.05 48.22
/0.00 0.00
/ 0.00 0.00
/0.00 0.00
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event3-Gewicht Prazision/Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target I

Boys Finale
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club Points Time Points Time
Schepler, Johannes 16 M= Germany 96 02:15 96 02:34
2 Pozner, Jannis 48 8 Switzerland 94 01:17 98 01:32
3 Sapigorski, Michal 26 e Poland 94 01:31 98 02:02
4 Sapigorski, Patryk 27 g Poland 94 01:36 98 02:41
5 Nejdl, David 10 | Czech republic 90 01:37 98 01:37
6 Kaminski, Kacper 31 mPoland 82 01:39 96 02:05
7 Sabban, Florian 19 M= Germany 82 01:57 96 04:27
8 Hasche, Jago 15 W= Germany 82 01:58 100 02:10
9 Petermann, Seya 47 3 Switzerland 94 01:57
10 Zavadil, Radek 8 I Czech republic 94 02:53
11 Stachowicz, Patryk 29 e Poland 90 01:35
12 Luxa, Josef 6 | Czech republic 90 01:52
13 Hasenhtl, Joel 17 W Germany 90 02:15
14 Sepekar, Milan 9 I Czech republic 90 02:27
15 Kod&kar, Tobias 7 |mam Czech republic 88 01:53
16 Witczak, Dawid 30 g Poland 88 01:58
17 Meichtry, Micha 49 3 Switzerland 88 02:08
18 Walendowski, Szymon 28 e Poland 86 02:11
19 Humpa4l, Vojtéch 5 I Czech republic 84 01:48
20 Most, Niklas 14 W Germany 82 02:30
21 Breitkreuz, Nick 18 = Germany 80 02:18
22 Hamrin, Mathias 41 B Sweden 80 02:51
23 Ritler, Janis 50 £ Switzerland 76 02:33
24 Truffer, Jonas 51 3 Switzerland 68 02:04
25 Ponié¢an, Martin 37 jE2mmSlovakia 68 02:05
26 Bircsak, Adrian 35  j&mm Slovakia 68 02:31
27 Luptak, Kristian 36  jEmmSlovakia 66 02:22
28 Bahleda, Peter 34 jEmmSlovakia 62 02:17
29 Jansson, Isak 42 E=Sweden 62 02:42
30 Sasaki, Eito 21 @ Japan 62 03:15
31 Hiden, Marco 1 =Austria 60 02:48
32 Thompson, Gard 22 g Norway 58 03:03
33 Svensson, Joel 44 B Sweden 54 02:19
34  Yxell, Gustav 43 BEE=Sweden 54 02:37
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event3-Gewicht Prazision/Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target I

Girls Finale
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club Points Time Points Time
Buranova, Adéla 2 | Czech republic 94 02:07 90 02:04
2 Stankiewicz, Kamila 23 e Poland 92 01:38 96 01:36
3 Bilkova, KateFina 3 mamCzech republic 88 02:05 92 02:21
4 Uzlis, Zuzanna 25 e Poland 86 04:42 84 01:55
5 Perek, Marta 24 e Poland 78 04:05 90 02:13
6 Rohde, Miriam 12 W Germany 72 02:48 86 02:43
7 Sulova, Julie 4 |mam Czech republic 84 02:07
8 Bosler, Jessica 13 W= Germany 84 02:23
9 Flajs, Tjasa 38 mmm Slovenia 82 02:36
10 Lepkova, Alexandra 32 amm Slovakia 82 02:52
11 Hauer, Celine 11 M Germany 80 02:27
12 Starsicovd, Vanessa 33 jEmmSlovakia 80 02:50
13 Vestin, Tyra 40 EE=Sweden 72 03:58
14 Rittimann, Shannon 46 3 Switzerland 62 02:27
15 Rittimann, Noelle 45 3 Switzerland 60 02:12
16 Sasaki, Nene 20 @ Japan 60 02:28
17 Bengtsson, Mariell 39 mmmSweden 58 03:01
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event4 - Gewicht Ziel / Spinning Accuracy

Boys Final
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club Points  Time Points Time
Sapigorski, Michal 26 g Poland 100 02:32 100 03:03
2 Breitkreuz, Nick 1¢ T Germany 100 03:37 100 03:37
3 Stachowicz, Patryk 29 mmmmPOland 95 02:24 95 02:54
4 Humpal, Vojtéch 5 |[mam Czech republic 95 02:37 90 03:08
5 Sapigorski, Patryk 27 mmmPoOland 95  03:07 100 04:17
6 Sabban, Florian 10 = Germany 95 03:19 100 04:50
7 Sepekar, Milan 9 [ Czech republic 90 03:52 95 04:09
8 Pozner, Jannis 48 |3 Switzerland 85 02:10 100 02:30
9 Witczak, Dawid 30 pmmmPoland 90 03:09
10 Kodkar, Tobias 7 [mam Czech republic 90 03:10
11 Zavadil, Radek 8  [am Czech republic 90 05:02
12 Nejdl, David 10  [mam Czech republic 85 02:44
13 Kaminski, Kacper 31 gmmmPoland 85 03:48
14 Poni¢an, Martin 37 jEmmSlovakia 85 03:57
15 Schepler, Johannes 16 ™= Germany 80 03:19
16 Walendowski, Szymon 28  mmmPOland 80 03:41
17 Luxa, Josef 6 [ Czech republic 75 02:55
18 Hasenhutl, Joel 17 M Germany 75 04:32
19 Petermann, Seya 47 B3 Switzerland 70 02:47
20 Meichtry, Micha 49 3 Switzerland 70 03:02
21 Ritler, Janis s0 3 Switzerland 70 03:37
22 Hasche, Jago 15 M Germany 70 03:38
23 Lupték, Kristian 36 jEmm Slovakia 70 03:38
24 Most, Niklas 14 M Germany 55 03:23
25 Yxell, Gustav 43  mmmSweden 55 04:22
26 Hiden, Marco 1 o Austria 55 05:46
27 Truffer, Jonas 51 3 Switzerland 50 03:58
28 Hamrin, Mathias 41 e Sweden 50 04:53
29 Bircsak, Adrian 35  jEgm Slovakia 40 04:11
30 Thompson, Gard 22 Bl Norway 40 05:59
31 Sasaki, Eito 21 @ Japan 35 05:11
32 Svensson, Joel 44  mmmSweden 30 04:39
33 Bahleda, Peter 34 jEgmSlovakia 10 04:07
34 Jansson, Isak 42 mmmSweden 10 07:43
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Event4 - Gewicht Ziel / Spinning Accuracy

Girls Final
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club Points  Time Points Time
Uzlis, Zuzanna 25  gmmmPOland 95  03:06 90 03:15
2 Stankiewicz, Kamila 23 mmmPOland 85 02:56 100 02:50
3 Bilkova, Katefina 3 |mam Czech republic 85 03:19 95 03:37
4 Sulova, Julie 4  |mam Czech republic 80 03:14 85 03:09
5 Starsicov, Vanessa 33  jEmm Slovakia 75 04:14 100 04:54
6 Hauer, Celine 11 = Germany 70 03:06 80 03:13
7 Bosler, Jessica 13 M Germany 80 03:24
8 Perek, Marta 24 g POland 75 03:44
9 Flajs, Tjasa 3s mmmSlovenia 75 04:09
10 Buraiiova, Adéla 2 [ Czech republic 70 03:09
11 Lepkova, Alexandra 32 jEgmSlovakia 70 03:24
12 Rohde, Miriam 12 M Germany 70 03:52
13 Sasaki, Nene 20 @ Japan 65 03:46
14 Rttimann, Noelle 45 3 Switzerland 45 03:36
15 Vestin, Tyra 40 mmmSweden 40 05:00
16 Ruttimann, Shannon 46 3 Switzerland 25 04:22
17 Bengtsson, Mariell 39 mmmoweden 25 05:20
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Junior World Championship 2019

18th - 21st July 2019

Grachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Event5- Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed |
Boys Final Score f.
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club m m combination

Luxa, Josef 6 Jmam Czech republic 76.92 72.83 109.245

Walendowski, Szymon 28 o Poland 76.80 75.58 113.370
3 Hasenhitl, Joel 17 == Germany 74.63 74.09 111.135
4 Schepler, Johannes 16 EEE Germany 72.53 74.64 111.960
5 Hasche, Jago 15 EE Germany 71.78 71.30 106.950
6 Kodckar, Tobias 7 mam Czech republic 70.03 72.55 108.825
7 Nejdl, David 10 e Czech republic 67.68 71.54 107.310
8 Sabban, Florian 19 B Germany 66.01 71.14 106.710
9 Sapigorski, Patryk 27 e Poland 71.13 106.695
10 Petermann, Seya 47 |23 Switzerland 70.92 106.380
11 Sapigorski, Michal 26y Poland 70.06 105.090
12 Pozner, Jannis 48 3 Switzerland 69.98 104.970
13 Sepekar, Milan 9 mam Czech republic 69.40 104.100
14 Witczak, Dawid 30 Poland 66.91 100.365
15 Stachowicz, Patryk 29 o Poland 65.87 08.805
16 Breitkreuz, Nick 18 E=E Germany 64.28 96.420
17 Meichtry, Micha 49 3 Switzerland 62.26 93.390
18 Most, Niklas 14 == Germany 61.58 92.370
19 Zavadil, Radek 8 Jmam Czech republic 58.74 88.110
20 Poni¢an, Martin 37 mm Slovakia 58.08 87.120
21 Truffer, Jonas 51 3 Switzerland 57.65 86.475
22 Kaminski, Kacper 31 o Poland 57.17 85.755
23 Ritler, Janis 50 3 Switzerland 55.41 83.115
24 Bircsak, Adrian 35 gamm Slovakia 53.57 80.355
25 Svensson, Joel 44 e Sweden 52.59 78.885
26 Hiden, Marco 1 === Austria 52.53 78.795
27 Sasaki, Eito 21 @ Japan 50.96 76.440
28 Bahleda, Peter 34 gamm Slovakia 47.27 70.905
29 Jansson, Isak 42 Sam Sweden 46.99 70.485
30 Luptak, Kristian 36 gamm Slovakia 45.83 68.745
31 Thompson, Gard 22 E= Norway 0.00 0.000
32 Yxell, Gustav 43 Bmm Sweden 0.00 0.000
33 Hamrin, Mathias 41 Sam Sweden 0.00 0.000
34 Humpal, Vojtéch 5 mam Czech republic 0.00 0.000
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Junior World Championship 2019
18th - 21st July 2019

Grachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland

Event5- Gewicht Weit Einhand / Spinning Distance Single Handed |
Girls Final Score f.
Rank Name St.-No. Nation/Club m m combination

Stankiewicz, Kamila 23 o Poland 62.99 65.45 98.175

Starsicova, Vanessa 33 gmm Slovakia 62.56 59.93 89.895
3 Uzlis, Zuzanna 25 o Poland 61.02 56.31 84.465
4 Bosler, Jessica 13 == Germany 60.58 61.87 92.805
5 Bilkova, Katefina 3 e Czech republic 60.51 59.69 89.535
6 Sulova, Julie 4 | Czech republic 53.75 59.51 89.265
7 Buranova, Adéla 2 e Czech republic 56.00 84.000
8 Perek, Marta 24 o Poland 55.43 83.145
9 Lepkova, Alexandra 32 e Slovakia 55.37 83.055
10 Hauer, Celine 11 B Germany 55.26 82.890
11 Ruttimann, Shannon 46 3 Switzerland 54.31 81.465
12 Ruttimann, Noelle 45 3 Switzerland 51.41 77.115
13 Bengtsson, Mariell 39 mmm Sweden 51.08 76.620
14 Sasaki, Nene 20 @ Japan 49.84 74.760
15 Rohde, Miriam 12 == Germany 49.70 74.550
16 Flajs, Tjasa 38 mwmmm Slovenia 0.00 0.000
17 Vestin, Tyra 40 BEm Sweden 0.00 0.000
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Junior World Championship 2019
18th - 21st July 2019

Grachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
Fianfkampf/Pentathlon

Boys
Rank Name St-No Nation/Club  Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-m
1 Sapigorski, Patryk 27 ey Poland 505.675 100 51.63/ 49.35 98 100 71.13
Sabban, Florian 19 MR Germany 505.650 95 56.03/ 5191 96 100 71.14
3 Kockar, Tobias 7 | Czech republic 498.295 100 57.11/ 54.36 88 90 72.55
4 Sapigorski, Michal 26 gy Poland 496.020 90 54.10/ 48.83 98 100 70.06
5 Neijdl, David 10 |y Czech republic 489.210 100 50.58/ 48.32 98 85 71.54
6 Pozner, Jannis 48 [N Switzerland 483.770 75 54.87/ 50.93 98 100 69.98
7 Schepler, Johannes 16 M Germany 468.210 90 46.16/ 44.09 96 80 74.64
8 Zavadil, Radek 8 | Czech republic 466.290 95 50.49/ 4869 94 90 58.74
9 Sepekar, Milan 9 | Czech republic 465.720 90 43.96/ 4266 90 95 69.40
10 Luxa, Josef 6 [ Czech republic 464.455 90 50.94/ 49.27 90 75 72.83
11 Hasenhtl, Joel 17 W Germany 461.425 85 51.24/ 49.05 90 75 74.09
12 Breitkreuz, Nick 18 M Germany 458.300 95 4353/ 4335 80 100 64.28
13 Walendowski, Szymon 28 ey Poland 457430 75 5157/ 5149 86 80 75.58
14 Hasche, Jago 15 M Germany 447.830 85 45.48/ 40.40 100 70 71.30
15 Stachowicz, Patryk 29 ey Poland 446.815 80 42.98/ 40.03 90 95 65.87
16 Petermann, Seya 47 3 Switzerland 445990 85 47.95/ 4266 94 70 70.92
17 Witczak, Dawid 30 gy Poland 445,715 70 50.19/ 4716 88 90 66.91
18 Meichtry, Micha 49 3 Switzerland 414.410 75 4550/ 4252 88 70 62.26
19 Ritler, Janis 50 [ Switzerland 380.065 60 47.72/ 4323 76 70 5541
20 Humpal, Vojtéch 5 | Czech republic 371.730 90 55.20/ 5253 84 90 0.00
21 Lupték, Kristian 36 g Slovakia 369.695 80 42.76/ 4219 66 70 45.83
22 Most, Niklas 14 W Germany 366.020 45 46.27/ 4538 82 55 61.58
23 Poni¢an, Martin 37 jEgm Slovakia 345710 45 33.83/ 26.76 68 85 58.08
24 Truffer, Jonas 51 £ Switzerland 327.095 50 37.69/ 3493 68 50 57.65
25 Kaminski, Kacper 31 ey Poland 326.755 60 0.00/ 0.00 96 85 57.17
26 Thompson, Gard 22 gfem Norway 291.620 95 49.54/ 49.08 58 40 0.00
27 Jansson, Isak 42 o Sweden 266.125 55 34.68/ 33.96 62 10 46.99
28 Bircsak, Adrian 35 g Slovakia 251565 10 28.85/ 2436 68 40 53.57
29 Bahleda, Peter 34 piigm Slovakia 244605 30 36.37/ 3533 62 10 47.27
30 Hiden, Marco 1 o Austria 193.795 0 0.00/ 0.00 60 55 5253
31 Sasaki, Eito 21 @ Japan 173.440 0 0.00/ 0.00 62 35 50.96
32 Svensson, Joel 44 O Sweden 162.885 0 000/ 000 54 30 5259
33 Hamrin, Mathias 41 o Sweden 130.000 0 000/ 000 8 50 0.0
34 Yxell, Gustav 43 O Sweden 109.000 0 000/ 0.00 54 55 0.00

Girls
Rank Name St-No Nation / Club  Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-m
1 Stankiewicz, Kamila 23 g Poland 475855 95 43.63/ 43.05 96 100 65.45
Starsicova, Vanessa 33 piigm Slovakia 442845 95 39.03/ 38.92 80 100 59.93
3 Uzlis, Zuzanna 25 gy Poland 435.765 95 41.36/ 4094 84 90 56.31
4 Sulova, Julie 4 |y Czech republic 422.145 95 35.96/ 3292 84 85 5951
5 Bilkova, Katefina 3 [ Czech republic 421.005 70 37.25/ 37.22 92 95 59.69
6 Buraiiova, Adéla 2 | Czech republic 408.420 85 39.76/ 39.66 90 70 56.00
7 Perek, Marta 24 gy Poland 400695 90 3198/ 3057 90 75 55.43
8 Bosler, Jessica 13 W Germany 388.855 70 33.44/ 2861 84 80 61.87
9 Hauer, Celine 11 W Germany 364.720 55 34.95/ 3188 80 80 55.26
10 Rohde, Miriam 12 [ Germany 363.090 55 39.23/ 3831 86 70 49.70
11 Lepkova, Alexandra 32 jigm Slovakia 348.275 65 24.17/ 2405 82 70 55.37
12 Sasaki, Nene 20 @ Japan 344690 80 33.33/ 3160 60 65 49.84
13 Flajs, Tjasa 38 pammm Slovenia 311.230 80 37.14/ 37.09 82 75 0.00
14 Bengtsson, Mariell 39 o Sweden 302.150 60 4293/ 39.60 58 25 51.08
15 Ruttimann, Noelle 45 8 switzerland 182.115 0 0.00/ 0.00 60 45 5141
16 Ruttimann, Shannon 46 [N Switzerland 168.465 0 000/ 000 62 25 5431
17 Vestin, Tyra 40 o Sweden 112.000 0 0.00/ 000 72 40 0.00
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Junior World Championship 2019
18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
F Unfkam pf- Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

Teams Boys
1
b
Poland — 1°905.940
Sapigorski, Patryk 505.675
Sapigorski, Michal 496.020
Walendowski, Szymon 457.430
Stachowicz, Patryk 446.815
Germany || 1°879.990
Sabban, Florian 505.650
Schepler, Johannes 468.210
Breitkreuz, Nick 458.300
Hasche, Jago 447.830
3
Czech republic - 1°800.770
Kockar, Tobias 498.295
Zavadil, Radek 466.290
Luxa, Josef 464.455
Humpal, Vojtéch 371.730
4
Switzerland | o | 1°724.235
Pozner, Jannis 483.770
Petermann, Seya 445.990
Meichtry, Micha 414.410
Ritler, Janis 380.065
5
Slovakia Em 1°211.575
Luptak, Kristian 369.695
Poni¢an, Martin 345.710
Bircsak, Adrian 251.565
Bahleda, Peter 244.605
6
.
Sweden = 668.010
Jansson, Isak 266.125
Svensson, Joel 162.885
Hamrin, Mathias 130.000
Yxell, Gustav 109.000
7
N —
Norway -] 291.620
Thompson, Gard 291.620
8
Austria fr— 193.795
|
Hiden, Marco 193.795
9
Japan @ 173.440
Sasaki, Eito 173.440
Teams Girls
1
Poland — 876.550
Stankiewicz, Kamila 475.855
Perek, Marta 400.695
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Junior World Championship 2019
18th - 21st July 2019 Gréachen / St. Niklaus, Switzerland
F Unfkam pf- Mannschaftswertung / Pentathlon-Team-Evaluation

Czech republic - 829.425
Bilkova, Katetina 421.005
Buranova, Adéla 408.420
3
Slovakia i 791.120
Starsicova, Vanessa 442.845
Lepkova, Alexandra 348.275
4
Germany | 751.945
Bosler, Jessica 388.855
Rohde, Miriam 363.090
5
Sweden e 414.150
Bengtsson, Mariell 302.150
Vestin, Tyra 112.000
6
Switzerland | o | 350.580
Rattimann, Noelle 182.115
Ruttimann, Shannon 168.465
7
Japan & 344.690
Sasaki, Nene 344.690
8
Slovenia i 311.230
Flajs, Tjasa 311.230
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